
Purchases Sales Fees Interest Ending Balance
Monthly 

Yield
Purchases Sales Fees Interest Ending Balance

Monthly 
Yield

Ending Balance Interest

Jun               11,297.07            13,238,175.67 13,249,472.74            
Jul 39.84               11,336.91             4.15% 500,000.00           47,603.20          12,785,778.87          4.24% 12,797,115.78            47,643.04          
Aug 39.83               11,376.74             4.14% 45,946.80          12,831,725.67          4.23% 12,843,102.41            45,986.63          
Sep 38.39               11,415.13             4.10% 3,500,000.00       53,427.81          16,385,153.48          4.19% 16,396,568.61            53,466.20          
Oct 38.79               11,453.92             4.00% -                            1,000,000.00       56,610.56          15,441,764.04          4.09% 15,453,217.96            56,649.35          
Nov 36.07               11,489.99             3.84% 1,500,000.00       47,778.81          13,989,542.85          3.92% 14,001,032.84            47,814.88          
Dec 36.02               11,526.01             3.69% 1,000,000.00       44,577.10          13,034,119.95          3.78% 13,045,645.96            44,613.12          
Jan 35.15               11,561.16             3.56% 750,000.00           38,882.81          12,323,002.76          3.68% 12,334,563.92            38,917.96          
Feb -                                  -                                   -                        
Mar -                           -                                  -                                   -                        
Apr -                           -                                  -                                   -                        
May -                           -                                  -                                   -                        
Jun -                           -                                  -                                   -                        

Total 
FY 26 -                         -                         -     264.09             11,561.16             3,500,000.00       4,750,000.00       -     334,827.09        12,323,002.76          12,334,563.92            335,091.18        
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